FAMEG

520
770

540

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Armrest height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width
of fabric 1,4 m

Leather consumption (m? / pcs)

Quantity per carton box

armchair

Nord

Product code: B-2320/2

Design: PAWLAK & STAWARSKI

The NORD furniture collection consists of lightweight,
openwork pieces drawing inspiration from Scandinavian

furniture of the 20th century. Crafted from simple

components, the chairs and armchairs feature wide backrests

subtly suspended on structural elements. The design

embodies a refined, distinctive form suitable for various

applications.

OPTION A:
VENEER
SEAT

VALUE
OPTION A

beech/oak

770

520

540

460

675

7,6

OPTION B:
UPHOLSTERY
SEAT

VALUE
OPTION B

beech/oak

770

520

540

460

675

7,6

0,50/2

0,80/2

OPTION C:
UPHOLSTERY
SEAT+BACK

VALUE
OPTION C

beech/oak

770

520

540

460

675

7,6

0,7/2

1,26/2



Dimensions of the carton box 560x525x950

Volume of the carton box (m?) 0,279
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